Attendees
Aug 00 PD FCG Meeting

31 Aug 00

Name Org Phone E-Mail
Tom Schneider AMSAA (RI) DSN 793-7794 Schneidert@ria.army.mil
John Montgomery EDMS DSN 746-8251 John.Montgomery@redstone.army.mil
Steve McGlone AMSAA (RI) (309) 782-6521 McGlones2@ria.army.mil
DSN 793-6521
Donald White AMCOM DSN 746-2238 Don.White@rdec.redstone.army.mil
(Attended 30 Aug 00 only)
Bob Whiteley HQ AMC DSN 767-9078 Whiteleyb@hgamc.army.mil
Roy Whitehead STRICOM/ (407) 384-5434 Roy J. whitehead@stricom.army.mil
SHERIKON DSN 970-5434
Chris Neubert AMCRDA-TE (703) 617-5638 Cneubert@hgamc.army.mil
HQ AMC DSN 767-5638
Carey Anderson 0SC DSN 793-6518 Andersonc@osc.army.mil
Delphia McCollum TACOM-RI DSN 793-3914 Mccollumd@ria.army.mil
Brenda Pettenger ARDEC DSN 880-7579 blstoll@pica.army.mil
Gary Salomon CECOM DSN 992-2224 Gary.Salomon@maill.monmouth.army.mil
Mike Cantrell SBCCOM (410) 436-5587 Michael.Cantrell@apgea.army.mil
DSN 584-5587
Patricia Martinez TACOM-WRN DSN 786-6067 Martinep@tacom.army.mil
Jim Knowles HQAMC DSN 767-5100 Knowlesj@hgamc.army.mil
Jim Carstens AMSAA (RI) DSN 793-5010 Carstensj@ria.army.mil
John Wheeler AMSAA (RI) DSN 793-4619 Wheelerj2@ria.army.mil
Lee Sadauskus ARDEC 880-6626 lees@pica.army.mil

(Attended 31 Aug 00 only)




